990101276 01/25/2018

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD217943

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
The Depository Trust & Clearing Corporation	10/25/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Avox Limited	
Address:	Redwither Tower,	
	Redwither Business Park	
	Wrexham LL13 9XT	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Limited company	
Entity Country:	England and Wales	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79034081

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Avox Limited
Address: One Station Place

Stamford CT 06902

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 007585 FRAME: 0761

990101276

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007585 FRAME: 0762

RECORDED: 01/25/2018